
AITY, 3YRG-HE-fI quGTfyart, ItERI 
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2286 3.71 

7.06 

334i 3tecot, rqI qll 261 fe 28.03.2024 & YTGT 

alo GII-ToI I i0-258, e 0-1900, H|-0.26 yoG, 
c O-1935, ch|-1.30 yos, le io-1950, cq|-0.50 yoG, 

ilc o-2011, hqT-0.33 ch, e H0-2023, H||-0.30 yG, 

yos, IC 10-1935, p|-1.30 ychs, 
vos, iÍe H0-2011, q|-0.33 yos, 

c o-1941, hq|-0.37 yS, ld 0-2019, vh-0.29 yc, 

f-IGER À fRe y gII 0-258, Íc i0-1900, Vch-0.26 
Íc 0-1950, rHe-0.50 

Ic 0-2023, eh|-0.30 



Yos, IIC H0-1941, VhI-0.37 Vchs 

yog, lC H0-2286, VChSI-3.71 VpG, p 
c o-2019, vha-0.29 

HSI-7.06 yoG HIlGo 

qeT Í gugIo guSTT faME F0 Government of India, Ministry of 
coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) 

fTT 3T¢T (Vesting Order) H-NA-104/9/2020-NA f¢-0F 03.03. 

TjT f Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The 

Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) $ fT 3IGT (Vesting 

Order) 0GYT-NA-104/9/2020-NA THI* 03.03.2021 yo4 4 

Annexure 1 Particulars of the mine Part A-Description of the mine 



Name of Coal Mine 
Coal Field 

Latitude 

Longitude 
Villages 
Tehsil/Taluka 
District 
State 

North Karanpura Coalfield 

23° 43' 01" N-23° 44' 55" N (Provisional) 

Pillars 

Chakla 

84°47' 11"E- 84° 49' 52" E (Provisional) 
Chakla, Hariyatoli, Nawatoli, Amwatanr, Ambuatanr 
Chandwa 
Latehar 

Jharkhand 

fetcG (CMPDI) (A Subsidiary of coal India limited/ Public Sector 
undertaking of Govt. of India), Gondwana place, Kanke Road, Ranchi 

yaico iTqyýst/TosTo/ C(993)/E-403607/1-12688 fTF 27.08. 

o| Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation yg DGPS Survey 
of Boundary Pillars fh T foO Table-I Block Boundary 

Hjch hr C1 C166 TE Boundary Pillars a Table-II Bore-hole 
Geographical/UTM/National Coal Grid 

fUIST elyc fACE GRI Block Boundary demarcation 3TCT# 

iO-1900, va|-0.26 ycG, yOR Ri, foH-GI, GHH0E 

885 l YTH AIGI O-258 ie 0-1935, VHG|-1.30 VehG, 

UI 0-258 ofe i0-1941, oq-0.37 yos, fA 



0-1950, h|-0.50 ycG, 4 

888 H hl H aTT O-258 ic iO-2011, ||-0.33 yoG, 

i0-258 ife io-2019, TeAGI-0.29 yas, f yR-ud, 

0-2023, h|-0.30 cbs, f T yoN-VUit, fch | , 

g shHF 891 ql UH giI 0-258 C 0-2286, Veh| 

H IGI O-258 c TO-1900, Voq-0.26 ycoG 47 yd-52 4 

h|| 884, gTGI T0-258 ic H0-1935, chT-1.30 ycG 94-7 

yo-52 yr H5 885, TT HO-258 ie TO-1941, Vhq|-0.37 yhG 

y47 yo 52 y oH|6 886, qTGT 10-258 ic H0-1950, chT 

0.50 Yg 94-7 yoo-52 YR F 887, TI T0258 iIc H0-2011, 

he-0.33 YcG 947 yo-52 yg Ho 888, eTI 0-258 e 

H0-2019, h|0.29 ycG 94-7 yo-52 4R sHTF 889, 

0-258 e �O-2023, Hq|-0.30 yoG 94A7 yg-52 4R oH 

890, GT T0-258 Ic H0-2286, ChI-3.71 VG 31afcT 

G-1.77 yhG 947 yG-52 yR hH5 891 3G } 

BCTr RAATRT 3YH, 1908 -49(1)() 

fag 3fgd SIRT 4GI TT fep Government of India, Ministry of 

coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 

2015) fr 3T (Vesting Order) A-NA-104/9/2020-NA f¢iE 

03.03.2021 Chakla Coal Mine H SUGIichi gUGT fafAs 



yali-6/tOyHottO(RTHT)-164/16-4091/I0 fa-15 22.07. 2016 

Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 
Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi fT 3T¢T (Vesting Order) 
H-NA-104/9/2020-NA fdico 03.03.2021 Ld 30dd 3tfcorT, grcaI 

3447 4ca gIGI 0-258, ilc i0-1900, oq|-0.26 co, ie 
H0-1935, |-1.30 chG, e TO-1950, oq|-0.50 yhG, Ic 
0-2011, chq|-0.33 yca, Íe i0-2023, hT-0.30 ychG, Ic 
H0-1941, h|-0.37 VpG, e HO-2019, Vhq|-0.29 ha, c 
HO-2286, h|-1.77 yg, d oe|-5.12 yG BlTy 



4. AINGUG Hai# 344T fMarro) YHIGÍI q 2012 34-GÍT HAH 

oI }irU d JIT, 3IÌN 30GR/yq IfT GIÌ The Right to fair 

compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation 

and Resettlement Act, 2013 d yeT 0Ed 3Hfef-yH Yf 

5. Í fgusIoI SUSTÉII felfes ERI Jharkhand Rehabilitation & 

Resettlement Policy q HH4-HHY qr HYOR EINI Md T 

7. 51eTqr rRTOr 3efMyH, 1908 RT 49(3) 3TGE 



12.30di 3fcr, rcdi/3THUG qcior, dtER/fi 34qR 
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